

Ortronics Fib-Cop II Bottom Adapter Plate, 3-ST Duplex (6 Fibers) Single Mode, Blue adapters Part No. 62100045



Fib-or-Cop II offers greater capacity, accommodating up to 12 fiber connections with protected exit from the bottom and six copper connections, either TracJack® or Series II®. This is a truly segregated design, which allows access to one media without impacting the other. Bottom-exiting connections can be further protected with an optional snap-on shroud.

Specifications

General Info			
Product Line	Ortronics	Color	Fog White
UPC Number	662875533184	Country Of Origin	Mexico
Features	Snap In	Application Sector	Commercial
Adapter Color	Blue	Warranty Type	5-Year
Туре	Modules		
Technical Information			
Fiber Optic Cable Type	OS2	Compatibility	FiberCop, Series II, TracJack
Simplex/Duplex	Duplex	Single/Multimode	Single-Mode
Connector 2	ST Female	Connector 1	ST Female
Fiber Size	9/125		